
1R 2R 3R QF SF
熊川　昴希　(東京学館浦安・高)
池端　潤　　(東京学館浦安・高) F

青木･吉田
小池・朝倉 63

小池　友樹　(八千代松陰・高) 61

朝倉　大尭　(八千代松陰・高) 小池・朝倉

的場　太郎　(市川・高) 60

荒巻　智隼　(市川・高) 篠崎・石川

増田　政弘　(昭和学院秀英・高) 62

川江　樹生　(昭和学院秀英・高)

篠崎・市川
60

篠崎　勇祐　(千葉南・高)
市川　達也　(千葉南・高) 泉・篠崎

泉　　真隆　(オールサムズTC) 62

篠﨑　信孝　(市川・高)

泉・篠崎
63

山本　琢也　(八千代松陰・高)
多田　博樹　(八千代松陰・高) 泉・篠崎

上田　優輝　(柏井・高) 63

笠井　朋樹　(柏井・高)

木内・石川
61

木内　隆大　(幕張総合・高)
石川　洸二朗(K-TENNIS TRAINING) 泉･篠崎

池田　卓人　(拓殖大学紅陵・高) 64

前川　創　　(木更津・高)

山口・岡本

永井　洸太郎(市川・高) 61

鈴木　優太　(市川・高) 山口・岡本

山口　大樹　(成田・高) 61

岡本　宗大　(成田・高) 秋元・猪瀬

長谷川　敦彦(昭和学院秀英・高) 64

賀陽　裕亮　(昭和学院秀英・高)

秋元・猪瀬
60

秋元　颯太　(八千代松陰・高)
猪瀬　祐司　(八千代松陰・高) 秋元･猪瀬

浦川　慶二　(東京学館浦安・高) 62

九々　健介　(東京学館浦安・高)

浦川・九々
61

組村　翼　　(昭和学院秀英・高)
勝村　信也　(昭和学院秀英・高) 木村・齋藤

浦田　健人　(土気・高) 62

木村　直人　(土気・高) 浦田・木村

野神　琳太郎(千葉西・高) 61

虻川　直人　(千葉敬愛・高) 木村・齋藤
63

木村　亮介　(松原TC印西）
齋藤　光希　(八千代松陰・高)

32

25

26

27

28

BYE

BYE

BYE

31

23

22

BYE

12

BYE

7

8

21

BYE

15

16

19

18

[オーガスト]18歳以下男子ダブルス  本戦　NO.1　  

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

11

13

29

30

17

24

20

14

BYE

BYE

9.泉･篠崎

40.青木･吉田

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE



SF QF 3R 2R 1R
宮地　一輝　(八千代松陰・高)

3決 覺田　恭生　(八千代松陰・高)
秋元･猪瀬

60 宮地・覺田
64

高橋　英樹　(東京学館浦安・高)
青木・吉田 小西　健太郎(東京学館浦安・高)

64 三好　海里　(市川・高)
野澤　伊織　(市川・高)

青木・吉田
61

青木　源太　(麗澤・高)
青木･吉田 吉田　浩基　(麗澤・高)

64 前川　友希　(昭和学院秀英・高)
安代　知司　(昭和学院秀英・高)

椎名・森重
60

椎名　諒　　(八千代松陰・高)
安達・大江 森重　航大　(八千代松陰・高)

75 安達　泰我　(土気・高)
安達・大江 大江　皐貴　(土気・高)

62 川名　純平　(木更津・高)
安達・大江 星野　新太　(木更津・高)

64

中野　佑哉　(暁星国際・高)
青木･吉田 田所　恒一郎(木更津・高)

61 日暮　裕哉　(幕張総合・高)
小谷崎　巧　(幕張総合・高)

日暮・小谷崎

64

矢部　優人　(土気・高)
日暮・小谷崎 高橋　勇貴　(土気・高)

60 丘本　隆彰　(八千代松陰・高)
盛重　哲也　(八千代松陰・高)

丘本・盛重
60

西　　泰生　(昭和学院秀英・高)
日暮・小谷崎 森谷　祐太　(昭和学院秀英・高)

W.O 泉澤　竣輔　(東京学館浦安・高)
今村　洸斗　(東京学館浦安・高)

泉澤・今村
63

荒川　亮介　(八千代松陰・高)
板谷･後藤 茶谷　周　　(八千代松陰・高)

63 板谷　謙一　(成田・高)
板谷・後藤 後藤　圭介　(成田・高)

60 中村　拓朗　(昭和学院秀英・高)
板谷・後藤 湯浅　琢磨　(昭和学院秀英・高)

W.O

関　　　智史　(千葉南・高)
関　　　博史　(千葉南・高)

BYE

55

BYE

BYE

BYE

48

41

BYE 42

38

18歳以下男子ダブルス  本戦  NO.2　  

BYE

59

51

52

BYE

BYE

BYE

57

34

BYE

[オーガスト]

64

BYE

60

61

63

56

54

58

37

62

43

44

53

45

46

47

49

50

40

33

39

24.秋元･猪瀬

49.日暮･小谷崎

BYE

BYE

BYE 35

36


